GLAZIERS, ARCHITECTURAL METAL AND GLASS WORKERS

Class Code

ATTACHMENT NO. 6

Class Title

0868 Glazier

Wage/Hr.

Basic Wage
Vacation
Taxable Wage

Benefits

Health/Welfare
Pension
Apprentice
Disability Pay
Total Benefits

LOCAL 636

Union Job Title

Glaziers

'$ 2386

R|A P

KRR P A P

43.20
5.05

48.25

8.17
14.85
0.77
0.07

Total Hourly Cost:

Effective:

$

72.11
June 1, 2022

Union Hiring Hall

All calls for Glazier will be placed at Local Union No. 636 at:

(818) 448-1565 or
(213) 686-1633
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