ATTACHMENT NO. 6 GLAZIERS, ARCHITECTURAL METAL AND GLASS WORKERS LOCAL 636

Class Code 0868	Class Title Glazier	<u>Union Job Title</u> Glaziers	
	Wage/Hr.		
	Basic Wage Vacation Taxable Wage	\$ 43.20 \$ 5.05 \$ 48.25	
	<u>Benefits</u>		
	Health/Welfare Pension Apprentice Disability Pay Total Benefits	\$ 8.17 \$ 14.85 \$ 0.77 \$ 0.07 \$ 23.86	
		Total Hourly Cost: \$ Effective:	72.11 June 1, 2022

Union Hiring Hall

All calls for Glazier will be placed at Local Union No. 636 at:

(818) 448-1565 or (213) 686-1633